
Room No: 

Class Work 
From

08.02.2021

TT w.e.f. 23.04.2021

DAY
/TIME

 9.10
10.10

10.20
11.20

11.30
12.30

 12.30
1.10

1.10
2.10

2.20
3.20

 3.30
4.30

MON RCD -I SA - I HE

TUE ---- --

WED ---- ---

THU ES POM SA - I BDS RCD - I HE

FRI POM HE RCD - I

SAT POM BDS SA - I HE RCD -I ES

Batch-A:
Batch-B:

S.No. Syll. Ref. No.

1 18CS C05

2 18CE C08

3 18CE C09

4 18CE C10

5 18ME C09

6 18CE M01

7 18CS C06

8 18CE C11

9 18CE C12

10 18EG C03

Smt. K. Manasa/     
Sri.R. Ranga Reddy 

M.Kalyan Dr. K. Jagannadha Rao
Time-Tables In-charge Head CED

Class Teacher Sri.V Sai Teja 

9573303463

Soft Skills Lab Sri Srinivas Andoju 9000356111

9618079892 / 9949006361Hydraulic Engineering Lab

Basics of Data Structures 
Lab

Sri K.Kiran Prakash 9182864974

Solid Mechanics Lab
Sri K. Koteswara 
Rao/Sri. G. Bhaskar 
Reddy 

9704345297/9490702644

Principles of Management 
(POM)

Sri B.Suryanarayana 9441959924

Environmental Science(ES) Smt.N.Lalitha Kumari 90328 09270

Reinforced Concrete Design-
I (RCD-I)

Dr. N. R. Dakshina 
Murthy 

9030070354

Structural Analysis - I    
(SA-I)

Dr. K. Jagannadha 
Rao 

9849075484

Hydraulic Engineering(HE)
Sri. E. Maheshwar 
Reddy 

9959781971

Lab 
Batches

Subject Name of Faculty Phone no.
Basics of Data 
Structures(BDS)

Sri K.Kiran Prakash 9182864974

CHAITANYA  BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) HYDERABAD-75
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

HYBRID TIME-TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021
EVEN SEMESTER

Class: IV B.E. (Civil) - A1

L
U
N
C
H

 BDS Lab (B) / SS Lab (A)

 BDS Lab (A) / SS Lab (B)

----------------

----------------

SM  LAB (A)  / HE Lab (B)                                             
(KKR,GBR/ KM,RRR)

SM  LAB (B)  / HE Lab (A)                                             
(KKR,GBR/ KM,RRR)



Room No: 

Class Work 
From

08.02.2021

TT w.e.f. 23.04.2021

DAY
/TIME

 9.10
10.10

10.20
11.20

11.30
12.30

 12.30
1.10

1.10
2.10

2.20
3.20

 3.30
4.30

MON ES RCD -I ___ HE SA - I POM

TUE HE SA - I RCD - I

WED RCD -I ES HE BDS POM -

THU --- ---

FRI ---- ----

SAT HE SA - I ---- BDS RCD - I POM

Batch-A:
Batch-B:

S.No. Syll. Ref. No.

1 18CS C05

2 18CE C08

3 18CE C09

4 18CE C10

5 18ME C09

6 18CE M01

7 18CS C06

8 18CE C11

9 18CE C12

10 18EG C03

SM Lab (A) / HE Lab (B)                                                       
(MKR, MK / EMR,RRR)

SM Lab (B) / HE Lab (A)                                                       
( MKR, KVV/RSR,VST)

--------------

Smt. Aswari Sultana 

 BDS Lab (A) / SS Lab (B)

Time-Tables In-charge Head CED

Class Teacher 

9441381396

L
U
N
C
H

Reinforced Concrete 
Design-I (RCD-I)

Sri.T.Vasudeva Rao 
(TVR)

9849501426

M.Kalyan Dr. K. Jagannadha Rao

Basics of Data Structures 
Lab

Dr.E.Padmalatha 9912233687

Soft Skills Lab Sri Naveen Kumar 9440944186

Solid Mechanics Lab
Dr. M. Koti Reddy/                           
Sri. M. Kalyan / 
Sri.K.Vivek

9441381396 / 9959781971

9959781971/                 
8897941673/              
9949006361/                     
9573303463

Sri. E. Maheshwar 
Reddy/                       
Sri. R. Swami Ranga 
Reddy /                               
Sri.R. Ranga Reddy 
/Sri.V Sai Teja                       

Dr. M. Koti Reddy 
(MKR)

Lab 
Batches

Subject Name of Faculty Phone no.
Basics of Data 
Structures(BDS)

Dr.E.Padmalatha 9912233687

Hydraulic Engineering 
(HE)

Sri. E. Maheshwar 
Reddy(EMR)

9959781971

9866725836

Structural Analysis - I    
(SA-I)

Hydraulic Engineering Lab

CHAITANYA  BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) HYDERABAD-75
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

HYBRID TIME-TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021
EVEN SEMESTER

Class: IV B.E. (Civil) - A2

 BDS Lab (B) / SS Lab (A)

Principles of Management 
(POM)

Dr.N.V.Srinivasulu 9848592815

Environmental Science 
(ES)

Sri G.Vishwanath  77806 05179


